Wolf Laboratories Limited
Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk
If the literature below doesn't answer all your questions, click these links to:
Request details on an alternative product of the same type
Request details on accessories
Request details on other product categories

– capacity 6 + 5 L flasks
21
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating (UH)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865027
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865124
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865035
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865132
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating/cooling (UHK)
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865221
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
230 V/50 Hz BBI-8865329
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865230
CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
115 V/60 Hz BBI-8865337
CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is